Lote
63
63
63
63
63
63
63

Tipo material
Acabado
Acabado
Acabado
Acabado
Acabado
Acabado
Acabado

Familia
Tubo
Tubo
Tubo
Tubo
Tubo
Tubo
Tubo

Cen.
Barra Mansa
Barra Mansa
Barra Mansa
Barra Mansa
Barra Mansa
Barra Mansa
Barra Mansa

Material
336219
3362205500
3362205500
337831
3407695500
335058
335594

Texto breve material

TUBO-PTA-BOL CTUBO_CP40JGS 250 6000
TUBO-PTA-BOL CTUBO_CP40JGS 300 5500
TUBO-PTA-BOL CTUBO_CP40JGS 300 5500
TUBO-PTA-BOL CTUBO_CP40JGS 450 6000
TUBO-PTA-BOL CTUBO_CP50JGS 300 5500
TUBO-PTA-BOL CTUBOMINK9 350 6000
TUBO-PTA-BOL CTUBOMINK9 500 6000

peso uni
253
306
306
671
358
671
1.048

Peso total
8356
919
3676
1342
358
671
1048



